wew.sielcosistemi.com

13:20:07
31723 3/1/23

I : I
13:30:07
31723 31723

B TANK 81 - Tempersture il TANK 81 - Leval i TANK 82 - Tempersture

W TAMK 52 - Lavel

TIME RANGE

Production Start:

Production End:

WATER TANK #1

Final Temperature:

Final Level:

WATER TANK #2

Final Temperature:

Final Level:

1/3/2023 - 13:00:09
1/3/2023 - 14:00:05

20
40

20
40




